Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

085 =20-15-10 =5 0 5 10 15 20 25

i 5
Al .
H 5
- -1
1 1 |||

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
4
3

#.009

R T
..
S 111
B T SRRETERPRLY 1/
F . . . . H
L ”“”
IR TEERE EEEEH |=.

!

S

|||

—25-20-15-10-5 0

- I S
5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

Pileup rate vs dxy

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1Q

-25-20-15-10 -5 0B 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

.
=0

updated-127

0.8

0.7

0.6

fakerate vs dz

0.5

0.4F--}-

0.3

0.2

0.1

CFeiermeved —— BN R La e

...............................................

Ratio

B30 - - 5 10 20 30

track dz (cm)

ny 0.03
9.009
.008
.007
.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

duglicates (ate

...............................................

Ratio
-
'

:,’_.; H

............

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.8 e g

10 20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


